Classifica Definitiva

Trittico della Valsugana 2014 - Coppa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2024/09/27 05:50:49

Data: 03/05/2014

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 SIMONCELLI LORENZO
2 GALLERANI Paolo
3 AGOSTINI Elia
4 CASAGRANDE Christian

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Tiziano
2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
3 GAIO Giovanni
4 PEZZE Francesco
PM PEZZE Tommaso

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
LIBARDONI Luca
GAIO Silvio
IORIATTI Lara
VIDALE Simone

PM PEDENZINI Emanuel
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Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Simone

DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
ZENI Stefano

DALFOLLO Alessio

OSTI Dante

CASTELLAZ Maurizio

NP SCARTON Matias

PM GAIO Paolo
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 TAIT Samuele

Societa
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:29:10
00:39:16
00:53:47
01:02:13

Tempo
00:14:52
00:15:43
00:24:11
00:33:32
00:20:52

Tempo
00:15:51
00:17:47
00:22:13
00:27:02
00:29:13
00:27:50

Tempo
00:25:40
00:27:41
00:30:53
00:31:15
00:31:26
00:32:34
00:00:00
00:23:19

Tempo
00:26:42
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CANELLA Samuele

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome
SANDRI Eddy
CIPRIANI Andrea

DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo

PANIZ Denis
DEMATTE' Stefano

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome
PADOVAN Fabio
ZONATO Stefano
ZENI Ettore
VIDALE Ennio
BETTEGA Andrea
MINATI Paolo
PECORA Davide
CAVAGNA Raffaello
GAIO Luca
BUFFA Angelo
TRENTIN Danilo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DEPAOLI Lorenzo
TONOLO Silvano
MURER Helmuth
ONGARO Marco
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
GOBBI Gianluca
FAETANINI Giovanni
TAUFER Piero
CITTERICO Dario

ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico

PARIS Ezio
DE MARTIN Diego
BETTEGA Adriano

Categoria: M65

Pos.

Nome

1 BERNABE Renzo
2 TAMANINI Franco
3 SIMONCELLI Paolo

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:32:27

Tempo
00:29:53
00:32:07
00:45:24
00:46:28
00:46:36

Tempo
00:32:08
00:35:35
00:37:34
00:37:37
00:40:15
00:41:15
00:45:24
00:50:30
00:51:10
00:54:41
00:58:41

Tempo
00:27:38
00:27:44
00:31:24
00:31:28
00:32:16
00:33:03
00:33:09
00:33:29
00:37:54
00:40:12
00:41:57
00:46:27
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:41
00:30:15
00:33:42
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BRAZZOLI Beniamino

VIVIAN Gino

BAZZANELLA Giulio
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
BORT Paolo
SCARPINI Stefano
CEREATTI Lucio

DE COLLE Maurizio
CIPRIANI Marino

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Samuele
GOBBER Andrea
PEDROTTI Dario
GRASSI Simone
GOTTARDO Enrico
DAVES Fabio
TORGGLER Heike
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
PINNA Lorenzo
DAVES Silvano
ZOPPE Matteo
SONNA Giovanni
PECORA Michele
TAMANINI Mattia
VITALII Rupp

Categoria: MC

Pos.
1
2

Nome
RATTENNI Simone
LAMON Nicola

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1

Nome
GHIZZ0O Paola

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

DALFOLLO Debora
TRENTIN Angela
BUFFA Lisa
IORIATTI Vanessa

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

00:34:14
00:34:28
00:34:34
00:40:45
00:42:09
00:44:37
00:45:21
00:50:08
01:10:05

Tempo
00:32:51
00:35:35
00:36:35
00:36:54
00:37:18
00:38:01
00:39:15
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:39:49
00:40:16
00:41:44
00:43:49
00:45:28
00:57:58

Tempo
00:27:05
00:32:51

Tempo
00:53:08

Tempo
00:19:23
00:21:34
00:23:58
00:32:08



Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 RIZZI Erica
2 BUFFA Francesca
3 CAMPESTRIN Sabrina
4 TRENTIN Valentina
NP TOMASELLI Michela

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 VENTURA Alice
2 BETTEGA Francesca
RI DALL'AGNOL Elisa

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 CORRIDORI Chiara
2 VALER ANTONELLA
3 FAIFER Cristina
NP AGNOLO Rosella

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

GRABAR Cristina
PACHER Mirta
ZOTTA Ivana

LOSS Milena

SALA Adele maria

NP ZANON Maria Giuliana
NP MOTTER Elsa
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

MURER Agathe
VILIOTTI Paola
HOFFER Sandra
CONOTTER Graziana
EBERLE Maria Grazia
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
DAL SOLER Giuliana
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria
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Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Tempo
00:27:07
00:29:40
00:38:42
00:40:43
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:01
00:44:58
00:54:12

Tempo
00:40:08
00:44:52
00:56:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:53
00:34:31
00:39:22
00:43:38
00:57:02
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:11
00:39:26
00:40:38
00:41:34
00:43:32
00:47:08
00:48:37
00:50:39



Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Lucia
2 BENIGNI Anna
3 TAUFER Francesca
4 GARIBOTTI Margherita

Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome

1 CRISTELLI Nancy

2 MARCHETTO Veronica
PM DELMONTE Paola

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Tempo
00:32:16
00:37:55
00:38:02
00:56:25

Tempo
00:35:16
00:47:34
01:33:28



